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Amtrust Group $17,952,693 256
Hartford Ins Group $17,706,045 031
Zurich U S $15,452,339 013
The Travelers Companies Inc $12,003,104 042
Donegal Insurance Group $8,135,692 093
Liberty Mutual Group $8,037,414 033
Arch Capital Group $5,501,442 259
ACE USA Group $5,175,355 005
PMA Insurance Group $5,124,828 060
AIG $4,882,418 029
Eastern Alliance Ins Group $4,850,107 232
Harford Mutual Insurance $4,002,930 079
W R Berkley Corporation $3,904,808 012
Brickstreet Insurance $3,586,936 305
Selective Ins Group $3,552,426 043
UPMC Health Insurance Group $3,309,795 301
Amerisafe Insurance Group $3,279,473 045
Berkshire Hathaway Ins Group $3,206,339 107
Employers Holdings Inc $3,090,508 289
CNA Group $3,017,435 007
Pie Grp Holdings Inc Grp $2,441,919 357
Allmerica P&C / Hanover Group $2,243,734 030
Cincinnati Fin Group $2,170,230 143
Accident Fund Ins Co Of America Group $1,995,640 264
NJM Insurance Group $1,727,875 125
Old Republic Group $1,719,167 037
Nationwide Group $1,694,619 051
Safety National Delphi Financial $1,581,162 225
Chubb Group Of Ins Cos $1,338,334 004
Penn National Insurance $1,296,817 065
Federated Mutual $1,237,866 128
Starr Companies $1,211,461 309
Memic Group $1,193,224 271
XL America Group $1,187,956 108
Great American Insurance Cos $1,176,316 003
Sompo Japan - Yasuda $1,114,969 154
Guard Insurance Group $1,058,714 117
State Farm Group $923,167 077
Sentry Ins Group $883,482 049
QBE Americas $837,437 221
Farm Family Insurance Cos $663,936 176
Electric Ins Group $657,793 024
Fairfax Financial Group $568,554 032
Core Specialty Insurance Group $558,981 314



Delaware Life Insurance Group $551,078 335
Everest Re Group $543,570 140
Mitsui Sumitomo Ins Group $526,433 213
Service American Indemnity Grp $506,076 341
Sirius America Group $484,731 336
Utica National Group $457,161 055
Sunz Insurance $438,379 306
Baldwin And Lyons Group $414,435 142
Insurance Co Of The Americas $371,132 263
Houston International Insurance Group $350,377 281
Zenith National Insurance Corp $337,772 038
Amerisure Cos Group $321,816 068
Ascot Grp $274,326 356
AU Holding Co Group $272,688 347
Vanliner Insurance - Unigroup Inc $255,053 194
Church Mutual Insurance $221,635 096
Preferred Professional Ins Group $208,936 235
Westfield Group $202,314 056
Brotherhood Mutual Insurance $200,542 094
Main Street America Group MSA $188,065 081
American Contractors Ins Group $166,881 002
Trean - Benchmark Group $165,268 290
Goodville Mutual Casualty $163,196 165
Pharmacists Insurance Group $140,867 218
Argonaut Group Inc $123,170 018
Markel Corporation Group $114,290 215
Federated Rural Electric $104,508 182
Southern States Insurance $93,902 120
Cherokee Insurance Group $88,711 272
Workers Comp Fund Group $80,961 270
State National Companies $79,833 296
Front Royal Group $77,847 072
Atlantic Specialty $76,899 315
Guideone Insurance $61,259 087
EMC Insurance Companies $57,974 027
Prescient National Group $56,271 351
Incline Group $50,693 343
Frank Winston Crum $46,331 302
Transguard Group $45,019 266
Cumberland Insurance Group $41,098 255
Allianz Of America Firemans $35,993 006
Tokio Marine And Fire Group $34,672 100
State Auto Group $33,591 075
West Bend Grp $27,819 340
Meadowbrook Insurance Group $23,738 201
RLI Corp $16,874 303
Prosight Specialty Ins Group Inc $10,300 304



HDI Global (Hannover) Group $8,231 307
Synergy Insurance Group $4,088 280
Brethren Mutual Ins Group $2,369 224
Samsung Fire & Marine $234 308
National American Chandler Ins Group $127 206
Farmers Ins Grp -$394 326
Work First Casualty Group -$26,630 276
Harleysville Ins Group -$56,672 084
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